
1 SV. COLLEGE 07:00
2 SAI MANDIR 07:05
3 HANUMAN MANDIR 07:10
4 A-ONE CITY 07:15
5 OLD BUS STAND 07:20
6 KOTWALI 07:25
7 ANAND DAIRY 07:30
8 IES CAMPUS 07:45

Sr. Place Time
1 MARIMATA MANDIR 07:00
2 RISHI SUPER BAZAR 07:05
3 BRAHAMPURI 07:10
4 KOLIPURA 07:15
5 D D STATE 07:20
6 INDORE NAKA 07:30
7 IES CAMPUS 07:45

Sr. Place Time
1 GANESH MANDIR ROAD 06:50
2 SHARDA SCHOOL 07:00
3 SUBHASH NAGAR 07:05
4 STATION ROAD 07:10
5 NEHRU COLONY 07:15
6 POWER HOUSE CHOURAHA 7;20
7 MACHLI PULL 07:25
8 TEHSIL CHOURAHA 07:30
9 IES CAMPUS 07:45

Sr. Place Time
1 AYODHYA RESIDENCY 06:45
2 GALLA MANDI 06:55
3 WORKSHOP ROAD 07:05
4 LUNIYA CHOURAHA 07:10
5 MOTI BABA 07:15
6 SUGAR FACTORY 07:20
7 BHOPALI FATAK 07:25
8 TILAK PARK 07:30
9 RAK 07:35

10 IES CAMPUS 07:45

IES PUBLIC SCHOOL,SEHORE
(ROUTE NO.04)        

TRANSPORT MO.-7582947850                                          Driver - 9522513060

IES PUBLIC SCHOOL,SEHORE
(ROUTE NO.35)   

Note : Kindly reach 05 minute before alloted time at your bus stop.

IES PUBLIC SCHOOL,SEHORE
(ROUTE NO.24)    

TRANSPORT NO.-7582947850                                        Driver- 9522513056

Note : Kindly reach 05 minute before alloted time at your bus stop.

TRANSPORT NO.-7582947850                   Driver- 6269901828/9522513063

Note : Kindly reach 05 minute before alloted time at your bus stop.

IES PUBLIC SCHOOL,SEHORE
(ROUTE NO.27) 

TRANSPORT NO.-7582947850                                           Driver- 9522513069

Note : Kindly reach 05 minute before alloted time at your bus stop.



1 SEKHDAKHEDI 06:50
2 ANJANI DHAM 07:00
3 SEEWAN LIFE COLONY 07:05
4 JAYANTI COLONY 07:10
5 SWAMI VIVEKANAND COLONY 07:15
6 ENGLISHPURA 07:20
7 ARUN COLONY 07:25
8 PALTAN AREA 07:30
9 SINDHI COLONY 07:35

10 IES CAMPUS 07:45

Place Time
1 PARAS COLONY F-1 07:10
2 PARAS COLONY F-2 07:20
3 GULAV VIHAR 07:25
4 CRESENT RESIDENCY 07:30
5 IES CAMPUS 07:45

Sr. Place Time
1 KOTHRI 06:45
2 V.I.T 07:00
3 AMLAHA 07:10
4 SONDA 07:15
5 IES CAMPUS 07:45

Sr. Place Time
1 AKRITI HIGHLAND (FANDA) 06:45
2 FANDA 06:50
3 AMALTAS 07:00
4 FANDA 07:10
5 THUNA 07:20
6 PANCHMA 07:25
7 LASHUDIYA 07:35
8 IES CAMPUS     07:45

Sr. Place Time
1 ICCHAWAR (OLD BUS STAND) 07:00
2 MAIN MARKET ICCHAWAR 07:05
3 GANJIBAD 07:10
4 IES CAMPUS 07:45

IES PUBLIC SCHOOL,SEHORE
(ROUTE NO.14)  

(ROUTE NO.31)            
TRANSPORT NO.-7582947850                                                Driver- 9165402157

TRANSPORT NO.-7582947850                                        Driver- 9171715688

Note : Kindly reach 05 minute before alloted time at your bus stop.

TRANSPORT NO.-7582947850                                       Driver - 8839185607

Note : Kindly reach 05 minute before alloted time at your bus stop.

IES PUBLIC SCHOOL,SEHORE
(ROUTE NO.16)    

TRANSPORT NO.-7582947850                                    Driver- 9171715681

Note : Kindly reach 05 minute before alloted time at your bus stop.

IES PUBLIC SCHOOL,SEHORE  
(ROUTE NO.20)                                       

IES PUBLIC SCHOOL,SEHORE
(ROUTE NO.19)   

TRANSPORT NO.-7582947850                                              Driver- 9522513065

Note : Kindly reach 05 minute before alloted time at your bus stop.

Note : Kindly reach 05 minute before alloted time at your bus stop.

IES PUBLIC SCHOOL,SEHORE



Sr. Place Time
1 JATA KHEDA 06:50
2 CHITVALIYA HEMA 07:05
3 CHITVALIYA JAAT 07:10
4 PACHPIPLIYA 07:25
5 NAPLI 07:35
6 NAPLAKHEDI/GUDVELA 07:45
7 RAFIQGANJ 07:55
8 IES CAMPUS 08:15

Sr. Place Time
1 DEEWANBAGH 07:10
2 KASWA 07:20
3 SAWARIYA TYRE 07:25
4 IES CAMPUS 07:45

Sr. Place Time
1 LISA TALKIES 07:00
2 PAN CHOUHRA 07:10
3 HAJI BOOT HOUSE 07:15
4 PALTAN AREA 07:20
5 NAMAK CHOURAHA 07:25
6 SABJI MANDI 07:30
7 IES CAMPUS 07:45

Sr. Place Time
1 SHIVAJI COLONY  (GANJ) 07:10
2 MAHAKAL CHOURAHA 07:15
3 RANI MOHALLA 07:20
4 SUDHAMA NAGAR 07:25
5 ARAKASH MOHALLA 07:30
6 OLD BUS STAND 07:35
7 IES CAMPUS 07:45

TRANSPORT NO.-7582947850                                      Driver - 9522513061

Note : Kindly reach 05 minute before alloted time at your bus stop.

IES PUBLIC SCHOOL,SEHORE
(ROUTE NO.28)                        

TRANSPORT NO.-7582947850                                         Driver- 6269901833

Note : Kindly reach 05 minute before alloted time at your bus stop.

TRANSPORT NO.-7582947850                                        Driver- 9522513064

Note : Kindly reach 05 minute before alloted time at your bus stop.

IES PUBLIC SCHOOL,SEHORE
(ROUTE NO.13)                       

TRANSPORT NO.-7582947850                                         Driver- 9171715686

Note : Kindly reach 05 minute before alloted time at your bus stop.

IES PUBLIC SCHOOL,SEHORE
(ROUTE NO.18)                      

IES PUBLIC SCHOOL,SEHORE
(ROUTE NO.7)                    


